31

8/20/2018
DATE

06-12-96
12/7/1999
2/4/2004
3/24/2004
10/25/2007
10/6/2011
10/24/2011
5/31/2012
10/30/2012
2/20/2013
8/8/2013
8/13/2013
8/27/2013
10/1/2013
1/13/2014
5/10/2014
2/10/2015
2/17/2015
5/21/2015
8/6/2015
1/9/2016
6/29/2016
7/25/2016
4/11/2017
7/1/2017
2/16/2018
10/18/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
11/30/2018
2/5/2019
3/8/2019
4/20/2020

COMMERICAL
NAME

Allen Taube
BILL HAUCK
Judy Warzecha
Barry Andrews
Colby Fisher
Bill Malone
Steve Talbott

PAUL MCGRAIL

Mike Weinhoffer

PHONE

305-797-6605
305-289-0827
305-293-1189
407-4381

305-432-6368
504-460-1346

BOAT SIZE

65'Schooner x14x5
73.8 M/V
64x18.5x4

43x15.5

26x16 Trimaran
54x15x31/2

305-923-7245 or 3 18'-30"

305-923-3740
305-395-3474

65 FT. OVERALL
27

Boat Name

Reef Chief

128 pass.

Glass bottom (2 boats)
fishing

Day Sail / Eco Tours
Historic M/V

Eco tours

HISTORIC SCHOONER
fishing,chartersboat

no answer

JAMES E. BLAGG 305-901-4355
STEPHEN KRIVACSY 631-923-7551
MELVIN STRAHOSKY 305-923-0365

33 FT. SAILBOAT SAILING CHARTER
48 FT.CATERMARAN day days,snorkle trips
34 to 39 ft offshore fishing trips,day and overnight trips

Mike Weinhoffer
Feather Lee
Nancy Beaudin
Robert Begin
William Romano

NICK KOLESSAR

DALE HEBERT
Tom Stroh

Seth Salzmaun
Mark Woods
Jason Brewer
Edward Sencchal
Tim Prigge
James Ledbetter
Prince Rengiil
Zack Johnson
Chezney Wosick
Jeff La Pierre
Brad Barker
Lance Holmquist
Karl w lost Reef

305-395-3474
305-906-1980
305-395-9943
305-924-1490

?2??

38" Catermaran
45 FT Sailboat
30 ft vessel

305-453-6480 /97345 ft

305-296-9737
860-336-9684

40 TO 50 FT VESSEL

19' cc

305-296-0647 or 3 77?7

305-587-3915
305.481.6981
305.849.3384
508-801-3329
305-923-9119
469-671-4751
305-433-0065
863-557-0862
775-386-5644

858-775-1709
305-896-8004

Lost Reef Dive

35ft- 80ft schooners

53" Hatteras

32' Center Console

60 ft day trips
day trips

6 pack charter trips
19'-25" ft centerconsole

40-50 leisure sails
40-50 leisure sails

22ft snorkel/fishing

50 to 65 ft cat.
40 to 50 ft cat.
45ft Corinthian

fishing,chartersboat

DAY TRIPS,OVERNIGHT TRIPS
Daytrips,overnighttrips,snorkletrips
day charter,day trips,eco tours
fishing

eco-tours/snorkelling
towing/salvage or recreational
eco-tours/snorkelling,sunsets
Historic schooner

Capt. School

Fishing charters

day trips

40ft

day trips  Sailboat 45ft

BBC,echo tours, snorkeling trips,day ti
zcjohnson89 @gmail.com

chezneyworsick@gmail.com

21 E 11th Ave stock Island
day,overnight stay ,queststaying overn
day,overnight stay ,queststaying overni
Dive boat/snorkelng



mailto:zcjohnson89@gmail.com
mailto:chezneyworsick@gmail.com

